Dressing table Malta

O O O 0

© O
O O
O O
O O

]
— —

5 B

Assembly instruction



Dressing table Malta
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550x600

800x650

940x430

730x400

906x130

906x120

799x70

384x130

633x70

387x80

350x80

318x80

795x662

415x346

464x110

730x400
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